Protector

Rep.

Designation

734130

710631
7443383

723723
700033
728414

723730

710614

739336

728388
733720

748323
734240
728383

720453

728718
727402
700628
744332
710624
837125
710623
723734
700628
728413
897023
710616

725364

710616
739397
8397034
727403
733721
66805

710616
897023
733721
727403
727402
897023
66805

46911

710616
46911

MAIN HARNESS [748859)

728543

728543

728548
879181
728548

711388

837181
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W~ OO &= WM

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Steering lock

Regulator
Fuel unit

Resistor

Flywhell magneto

Starter motor assy.
Fuse holder

Outer ignition coll
Turn signal relay
Battery -
Battery +

unit C.D.I.

Starter relay

Oil sensor unit

Turn light

Red light

Speedometer
Left switch
Right switch

Headlight assy
Stop-light switch

Choke
Claxon



